
 

Term 3 

PMP Volunteer Roster For Foundation 

Please record your details in the table below AND scroll down to the roster and put 
your name into any session you are available to help. It is greatly appreciated! 

If you become unavailable, remove your name and contact a parent from the list to 
see if they can replace you.  We will need a minimum of 2 parents for each session.   

 

PMP Parent Helpers 

Name Email Contact Number 

Jacqui Sofihan jacqnic81@hotmail.com 0409 802 147 

Gemma vogt Gemma.vogt@gmail.com 0438 395 610 

Sam keble-johnston  
James keble-johnston  

Sam.n.1987@gmail.com 0438525639 
0407682953 

Sharlene Stokes  sharles@gmail.com  0411 437 210  

Georgia Graham georgia.c.graham@gmail.com 0430 107 055 

Amy Deluca amy@youreventproject.com.au 0413353423 

Jackie Dong jackiedong26@gmail.com 0431527055 

Lené Marx lenemarx2@gmail.com 0401 084 004 

Adam Deluca adam.deluca@hotmail.com 0404 040 341 

Jess Beardall jessbeardall@gmail.com 0401 040 413 

Ben Sullivan bennysul@hotmail.com 0423 318 842 

Tooba aslam tooba_aslam@hotmail.com  0449981044 

Paul Cavallo paul.cavallo58@gmail.com 0423 911 587 

 Melanie Wood melaniejwood28@gmail.com 0417234866 

Salouni Duin salouni@live.com 0412404633 

Alex Duin 
 

aldune@icloud.com 0421811764 

mailto:sharles@gmail.com
mailto:tooba_aslam@hotmail.com


 

TERM 3 

Please Note: One name per slot  

Week 2 - Monday 28th July 9:15 -10am 
NO PMP - Gym under going floor sanding/polishing  

  

 

Week 2 - Thursday 31st July 2:45 to 3:15pm 
NO PMP - Gym under going floor sanding/polishing  

  

 
 

Week 3 - Monday 4th August 9:15 - 10am  
NO PMP - Gym under going floor sanding/polishing  

  

 

Week 3 - Thursday 7th August 2:45 -3:25 pm  
Melanie Wood  

Jackie Dong  

 
 

Week 4 - Monday 11th August 9:15 - 10am  
  

Georgia Graham  

 
 
 
 

 



 

Week 4 - Thursday 14th August 2:45 - 3:25 pm  
Jacqui Sofihan Melanie Wood 

Lené Marx  

 
 

Week 5 - Thursday 21st August 2:45 - 3:25 pm  
Melanie Wood Tooba Aslam  

Simon Beardall  

 
 

Week 6 - NO PMP  
CHANGE OF TIMETABLE DUE TO 56 CAMP 

 
 

Week 7 - NO PMP 
CHANGE OF TIMETABLE  

 
 

Week 8 - Monday  8th September 9:15 to 10am  
Sharlene Stokes   

Amy Deluca Tooba Aslam 

 
 

Week 8 - Thursday  11th September 2:45 to 3:25 pm  
 Melanie Wood 

Sam keble-johnston   

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TERM 2 

Please Note: One name per slot  

Week 2 - Thursday 1st May 2:45 - 3:25 pm ✅ 
Sam keble-johnston  ✅  

Jackie Dong  ✅  

 
 

Week 3 - Monday 5th 9:15 - 10am ✅ 
Gemma vogt ✅   

Sharlene Stokes ✅  

 
 

Week 3 - Thursday 8th May 2:45 -3:25 pm ✅ 
Sam keble-johnston ✅  

Jackie Dong ✅  



 
 
 

Week 4 - Monday 12th May 9:15 - 10am ✅ 
Gemma Vogt  ✅ Paul Cavallo  ✅ 

Georgia  Graham  ✅ Sharlene Stokes  ✅ 

 
 

Week 4 - Thursday 15th May 2:45 - 3:25 pm ✅ 
Lené Marx ✅ Melanie Wood ✅ 

Tooba Aslam ✅  

 
 

Week 5 - Thursday 22nd May 2:45 - 3:25 pm ✅ 
 Melanie Wood ✅ 

Lené Marx ✅  

 
 

Week 6 - Monday 26th May  9:15 to 10am ✅ 
Amy Deluca ✅ Melanie Wood ✅ 

Jess Beardall ✅ Alex Duin ✅ 

 
 

Week 6 - Thursday 29th May 2:45 - 3:25 pm ✅ 
Sam keble-johnston  ✅  

Melanie Wood. ✅  

 
 

Week 7 - Monday  2nd June 9:15 to 10 am -Cancelled ✅  
Gemma Vogt ✅ Lené Marx ✅ 

Georgia Graham  ✅  

 
 



 

Week 7 - Thursday 5th June 2:45 to 3:25 pm ✅ 
James Keble-Johnston ✅ Salouni Duin ✅ 

 Melanie Wood ✅ 

 
 

Week 8 - NO PMP 

 
 
 
 
 

Week 9 - Monday  16th June 9:15 to 10am ✅ 
Gemma Vogt ✅ Adam Deluca ✅ 

 Sharlene Stokes ✅ 

 
 
 

Week 9 - Thursday  19th June 2:45 to 3:25 pm ✅ 
Sam Keble-Johnston ✅ Melanie Wood ✅ 

Paul Cavallo ✅  

 
 

Week 10 - Monday 23rd June 9:15 to 10am ✅ 
                                   Jacqui Sofihan ✅ Tooba Aslam ✅ 

Ben Sullivan ✅  

 
 

Week 10 - Thursday  26th June 2:45 to 3:25 pm 
Simon Beardall  Lene Marx 

Melanie Wood  
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